North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID SUMMARY - AS READ

Bid Opening Date:  March 17, 2021

Time: 2:00 PM

Contract No: DF00280 - 2021CPT.06.11.20431.1 - Harnett

Description:  Resurfacing, Milling, Widening & Pvt. Mkgs.

Engineer's Estimate:  $2,849,610.85

CONTRACTOR

Fred Smith Company

Highland Paving Co., LLC

ST Wooten Corporation

Johnson Bros. Utility & Paving Co., Inc.

Barnhill Contracting Company

TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED: 5

Bids opened by: . AHlen Waddell, P.E.

AMOUNT BID
$2,652,255.20

$2,770,561.99

$2,882,913.25

$3,250,693.61

$3,301,525.70

Witness: Vel Butler

Title: DPE

Title: DDC
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